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GARA ADULTI
ANNO CAT
YOUNG EDWARD 1984 M35..39
BOGGIO PAOLO 1989 M25..34
GIACCHETTO ROBERTO 1985 M25..34
PE ANDREA ACHILLE 1981 M35..39
BIFFI ANDREA 1993 M25..34
COSTA TORRO DIEGO 1998 M18..24
CONCATO MASSIMO 1963 MS55..59
ALBERTO PAOLO 1995 M18..24
NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 M35..39
FASCIANO PAOLO 1978 M40..44
FENOGLIO LUCIO 1992 M25..34
BUSSETTO ANDREA 1993 M25..34
MERIVOT DIEGO 1973 M45..49
PEZZETTI MASSIMO 1974 M45..49
ROLLE MASSIMO 2000 M18..24
GIACHINO ROBERTO 1987 M25..34
PASTA DARIO 1981 M35..39
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M45..49
GHINA MAURO 2001 M18..24
ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 M25..34
DEL MORO ANTONIO ANGELO 1975 M40..44
FASSY ALEX 1976 M40..44
AMATO ENRICO 1978 M40..44
VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M45..49
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 M45..49
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA 1976 F40..44
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO 1975 M40..44
PESCE PAOLO 1975 M40..44
GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 M40..44
MABRITTO MATTEO 1982 M35..39
ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 M40..44
CONSOLI ARTURO 1976 M40..44
VAIROS LINO 1977 M40..44
BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 M65..69
GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M65..69
BARRY ABDOUL GADIRON 1998 M18..24
FAVERO LUCA 1976 M40..44
UGHETTI GIAN LUCA 1975 M40..44
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 M55..59
BENETTI ASTERIO 1963 M55..59
PLANO GUIDO 1974 M45..49
MARCO ALEX 1982 M35..39
BRACHET COTA PIERO 1975 M40..44
GROSSO MAURO DOMENICO 1976 M40..44
MANOLACHI IONUT 1981 M35..39
FACCHINELLO MARCO 1967 M50..54
BERTINETTO IVO 1968 M50..54
LORO GIOVANNI 1951 MG65..69
RUO RUI RENATO 1975 M40..44
BARBERO SECONDO 1969 M50..54
SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54
NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M60..64
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 M45..49
NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER 1972 M45..49
TRUFFA GIACHET GIANLUCA 1972 M45..49
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iRunning

4" GIRO DEI COLLI FIGLIESI
Colleretto Castelnuovo - 16/06/2019

DISTANZA: 11300 METRI

e

COD
A140468
A140589
A140468
A140467
A140541
A140358
A051343
TO003
A140589
A140340
A140509
A140541
AO006
TO092
A140509
A140529
A120688
A140358
A140340
A140467
A120688
AO006
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140509
A140541
A140358
A140509
A140340
A140541
AO004
AO013
A140466
A140541
A120688
A140509
A140466
A140509
A140509
A140358
A140587
A140509
A140541
A140467
A140358
A140541
A140358
A120688
A140509
A140589
A140358
A140541
A140340
A140587

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

RISULTATO
00.44.12
00.46.12
00.47.36
00.48.04
00.48.56
00.49.48
00.50.20
00.50.25
00.50.30
00.50.36
00.51.00
00.51.07
00.51.10
00.51.31
00.51.56
00.52.56
00.53.11
00.53.19
00.53.40
00.54.09
00.54.48
00.54.49
00.54.58
00.55.22
00.55.33
00.55.37
00.55.42
00.56.09
00.56.12
00.56.16
00.56.21
00.56.28
00.56.52
00.57.09
00.57.15
00.57.16
00.57.27
00.57.42
00.57.56
00.58.04
00.58.12
00.58.39
00.58.49
00.58.58
00.59.03
00.59.13
00.59.23
01.00.33
01.00.35
01.00.42
01.00.48
01.00.50
01.00.53
01.00.54
01.00.55

Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:32:34
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iRunning

56 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M50..54 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.00.55
57 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO 1961 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.00.58
58 YOUNG JAMES WILLIAM 1982 M35..39 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.00.58
59 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.11
60 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.01.14
61 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.01.41
62 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 M55.59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.01.43
63 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.57
64 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.02.04
65 BENECCHI ELENA 1992 F25..34  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.02.12
66 YOUNG CARLA 1974 F45.49  A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.02.27
67 GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO 1975 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.53
68 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.04.06
69 BORDINO RICCARDO 1974 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.04.11
70 STAFA MEGI 1989 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.04.14
71 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.04.19
72 EVANGELISTA LIVIO 1971 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.04.28
73 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.04.40
74 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.04.56
75 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.00
76 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.05.01
77 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.04
78 GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.11
79 GRAZIANO ROBERTO ROCCO 1977 MA40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.05.16
80 COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.29
81 CASTELLANO GIANPAOLO 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.05.38
82 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F45.49  A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.05.43
83 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 M70..74 A160225 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 01.05.59
84 GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA 1984 F35.39 A140509 UISP A.S.D.LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.06.23
85 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.26
86 BUONINCONTI GIOVANNI 1974 M45..49 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.06.38
87 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.58
88 PALMISANO MARIA SOPHIA 1978 F40..44  A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.07.10
89 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.07.14
90 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.07.24
91 CATERINA LUCIA 1967 F50.54  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.07.39
92 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.22
93 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 M55..59  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.08.30
94 ALGIERI ANGELICA 1971 F45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.09.01
95 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.09.02
96 QUERIO FULVIO 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.04
97 VULTAGGIO PIERO 1972 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.09.10
98 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F60..64  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.13
99 LEONARDELLI DANIELE 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.14
100 GIUDICI ANDREA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.26
101 LANA MARIA ELISABETTA 1962 F55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.38
102 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.09.39
103 BONINO DANIELA 1971 F45.49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.09.45
104 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.55
105 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA 1970 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.09.57
106 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F50..54  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.10.00
107 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.03
108 GAMBA ALDO 1948 M70..74 A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.10.03
109 GIUNTA DONATELLA 1977 F40..44  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.05
110 CAVUOTI LUIGI 1972 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.06
111 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.10.09
112 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.11
113 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.11.06
114 AUDINO PAOLO 1980 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.11.14
115 PERINO LUCA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.12.18
116 SUSSETTO CRISTINA 1999 F18.24  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.12.24
117 MINNITI GIOVANNI 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.12.26
[=] e []
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:32:34

Page 2/3



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

iRunning

DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA 1990 F25..34
GARELLO SILVANO 1953 M65..69
SEREN GAY ANDREA 1974 M45..49
SPANO FRANCO 1967 M50..54
LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M55..59
BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M50..54
PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI 1957 M60..64
FIORE GIANCARLO 1965 M50..54
DEIRO ITALO CARLO 1956 M60..64
BIANCO MORGHET ELENA 1998 F18..24
PEGORARO ERICA 2000 F18..24
MIRELLA GIANLUCA 1970 M45..49
SCALA RENZO 1943 M75+

CAT BERRO ANTONIO 1951 M65..69
PERINO GUIDO 1957 M60..64
TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F55..59
GIANOGLIO DAVIDE PAOLO 1971 M45..49
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 M70..74
MARTELLI PATRIZIA 1956 F60..64
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F60..64
PEROGLIO FLAVIO 1967 M50..54
PERINO LUIGI 1951 M65..69
DE BENEDETTI MARIO VITTORIO 1960 M55..59
SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M70..74
VACCARINO MARIAROSA 1967 F50..54
BASELICE STELLA 1971 F45..49
MASCIA ERNESTO 1950 M65..69
COLACICCO GRAZIANO 1984 M35..39
PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F70..74

Totale atleti: 146
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CODICE
A140358
A140541
A140509
A140589
A140340
A120688
A140467
A140466
A140468
A051580
A140030
A140476
A140575
A140587
AO006

A051343
A120494
A120682
A140406
A140528
A140529
A160225
A180753
AO004

AO013

TO003

TO092

Totale atleti: 146
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A140541
A140541
A140541
A140030
A140589
A140358
A140589
A140358
A140467
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140340
A140358
A180753
A140340
A140528
A140509
A140541
A140541
A140575
A140541
A140541
A140358
A140541
A140340
A140358
A140541
A140340

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.12.49
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.13.07
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.13.25
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.13.33
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.14.10
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.20
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.14.36
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.45
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.14.47
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.38
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.40
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.54
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.17.04
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.32
UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO 01.17.32
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.19.37
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.19.44
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.20.05
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.22
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.41
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.23.04
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.25.59
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.26.14
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.27.57
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.20
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.31.34
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.33.03
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.46.45
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.50.36

NUMERO ATLETI

30

30

18

13

10
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